Dudinska patdesiatka 2017

(101) 50 km chodza - Muzi
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Meno

HAUKENES Havard
AUGUSTYN Rafal

GOMEZ CRUZ Pedro Daniel

BLOCKI Adrian
FEDACZYNSKI Rafat
PARTANEN Veli-Matti
SALAZAR Julio Cesar
BLOCKI Damian
PALMA OLIVARES Ever
SUSKEVICIUS Tadas
KINNUNEN Jarkko
PARK Chil-Sung
KING Dominic
MASTIANICA Artur
TOKODI David
MAJDAN Dusan
ERENT Bruno

KANG Kil-Dong
HLAVENKA Tomas
TICHY Peter

CSABA Istvan

SRP Mikl6s Domonkos
TISTAN Martin
SIMON Zdenék
SNAJDR David
OJALA Aleksi

KIISKI Eemeli
FESSELIER Fabian
RENO Giovanni
GRINHOLC Grzegorz
NOWAK tukasz
TOMALA Dawid
VIEIRA Joao
KARLSTROM Remo
SCHROM Pavel
MOTL Ondrej

Nar.

22.04.1990
14.05.1984
31.12.1990
11.04.1990
03.12.1980
28.10.1991
07.08.1993
28.04.1989
18.03.1992
22.05.1985
19.01.1984
08.07.1982
30.05.1983
30.07.1992
03.05.1991
08.09.1987
30.12.1990
12.07.1992
08.02.1977
12.03.1969
23.09.1959
06.03.1993
12.11.1992
29.06.1960
21.11.1971
09.12.1992
13.08.1991
21.10.1994
30.04.1991
05.03.1977
18.12.1988
27.08.1989
20.02.1976
1988
20.03.1991
25.07.1994

Dudince 25.03.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 25.03.2017 o 16:04

Klub / Krajina

Norway
Poland

Mexico

Poland

Poland

Finland

Mexico

Poland

Mexico
Lithuania
Finland

Korea

Great Britain & NI
Lithuania
Hungary
Slovak republic
Croatia

Korea

Czech republic
Slovak republic
Hungary
Hungary
Slovak republic
Czech republic
Czech republic
Finland

Finland

France

Italy

Poland

Poland

Poland
Portugal
Sweden

Czech republic
Czech republic

Vykon

3:43:40
3:44:42
3:48:04
3:48:39
3:48:56
3:49:00
3:52:30
3:53:01
3:57:32
3:58:44
3:58:55
3:59:50
4:04:16
4:04:55
4:09:15
4:10:40
4:13:01
4:24:31
4:37:16
4:53:27
6:06:03
DQ 230/7a
DQ 230/7a
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

PB
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1 (24) HAUKENES Havard
2 (29) AUGUSTYN Rafal

GOMEZ CRUZ Pedro

3 (23) Daniel

4 (30) BLOCKI Adrian
5 (28) FEDACZYNSKI Rafat

PARTANEN Veli-

6 ® Matti

7 (21) SALAZAR Julio Cesar

8 (31) BLOCKI Damian

PALMA OLIVARES
Ever

9 (22)
10 (19) SUSKEVICIUS Tadas
11 (10) KINNUNEN Jarkko

12 (17) PARK Chil-Sung

13 (12) KING Dominic

14 (20) MASTIANICA Artur
15 (13) TOKODI David

16 (35) MAJDAN Dugan

17 (1) ERENT Bruno

18 (18) KANG Kil-Dong

19 (5) HLAVENKA Tomas

20 (34) TICHY Peter

21 (15) CSABA Istvan

SRP Miklds
(14) Domonkos
(33) TISTAN Martin
(3) SNAJDR David
(7) OJALA Aleksi
(9) KIISKI Eemeli
(11) FESSELIER Fabian

(16) RENO Giovanni

(25) GRINHOLC Grzegorz

(26) NOWAK tukasz
(27) TOMALA Dawid
(32) VIEIRA Joao

(36) KARLSTROM Remo

5km #
22:53 2
22:54 4

23:10 13

23:09 9
24:05 17

23:02 7

23:10 12
23:18 14

23:09 10

24:30 19
23:09 8
22:54 5
23:10 11
24:34 22
24:30 20
25:11 27
25:05 25
24:15 18
27:33 30
29:35 31

10 km
45:33
45:34

46:26

45:58
47:16

45:57

46:26
46:25

46:11

48:38
46:11
45:34
46:27
48:58
48:53
50:20
49:47
48:37
54:13
59:34

# 15km # 20km # 25km # 30km # 35km #
2 1:.08:09 2 1:30:30 3 1:52:49 2 2:15.02 1 23711 1
4 1:08:09 3 1:30:30 2 1:52:50 3 2:15:08 2 2:37:21 3

40 km #
2:59:113 1
2:59:37 2

45 km #
32125 1
3:22:05 2

50 km #
314340 1
3:44:42 2

13 1:09:36 13 1:32:19 10 1:55:05 9 2:17:42 7 2:40:13 5 3:02:43 4 3:25:14 3 3:48:04 3

7 1:.08:37 6 1:31:18 6 1:54:05 7 2:16:54 4 2:39:46 4
16 1:10:26 15 1:33:15 14 1:55:45 12 2:18:16 10 2:40:54 8

3:02:45 5
3:0341 8

3:25:49 4
3:26:02 5

3:48:39 4
3:48:56 5

6 1:08:52 7 1:31:47 7 1:54:38 8 2:17:31 6 2:40:20 6 3:03:17 7 3:26:14 6 3:49.00 6

12 1:09:36 12 1:32:19 9 1:55:06 10 2:17:42 8 2:40:21 7
10 1:09:30 11 1:32:23 11 1:55:06 11 2:17:52 9 2:40:55 9

3:03:17 6
3:.04:14 9

3:26:59 7
3:28:35 8

3:52:30 7
3:53:01 8

9 1:.09:19 9 1:31:52 8 1:53:30 5 2:15:08 3 2:37:17 2 3:02:14 3 3:29:.57 9 3:57:32 9

18 1:12:12 17 1:35:38 16 1:59:09 16 2:22:35 14 2:45:55 13 3:09:46 12 3:33:55 12 3:58:44 10
8 1:09:18 8 1:32:25 12 1:55:49 13 2:19:47 11 2:44:00 11 3:08:30 11 3:32:53 11 3:58:55 11
5 1:08:09 4 1:30:34 5 1:53:39 6 2:17:15 5 2:41:30 10 3:06:13 10 3:32:39 10 3:59:50 12
14 1:09:43 14 1:33:19 15 1:56:59 15 2:21:05 13 2:45:55 12 3:11:47 13 3:38:06 13 4:04:16 13
21 1:13:30 20 1:37:54 19 2:02:18 19 2:26:43 17 2:51:11 15 3:15:30 14 3:39:53 14 4:04:55 14
19 1:13:30 21 1:37:54 20 2:02:18 21 2:26:43 18 2:51:15 17 3:16:59 15 3:43:04 15 4:09:15 15
25 1:14:33 24 1:39:17 24 2:03:41 23 2:29:26 22 2:54:26 20 3:19:30 17 3:45:02 16 4:10:40 16
23 1:14:19 23 1:38:24 22 2:03:15 22 2:28:08 20 2:53:42 18 3:20:05 18 3:46:44 17 4:13:01 17
17 1:13:01 19 1:37:19 18 2:01:36 18 2:26:17 16 2:51:09 14 3:17:25 16 3:47:25 18 4:24:31 18
28 1:21:07 28 1:47:21 27 2:13:49 26 2:40:32 24 3:08:16 21 3:36:35 19 4:06:30 19 4:37:16 19
31 1:30:00 31 1:59:42 29 2:30:18 28 2:58:45 26 3:27:00 22 3:56:31 20 4:24:38 20 4:53:27 20

32:41 33 1:06:35 32 1:41:51 32 2:18:04 30 2:54:33 30 3:30:22 28 4:05:13 23 4:44:54 21 5:26:19 21 6:06:03 21

23:40 16

27:32 29
29:38 32
2239 1
24:34 21
25:11 26
24:41 23
26:58 28
22:53 3
23:18 15
22:55 6
25:04 24

47:14

54:28
59:28
45:11
48:53
50:23
49:.01
53:49
45:33
46:26

49:47

15 1:11:19 16

29 1:21:34 29

30 1:29:34 30 1:59:41 28 2:30:35 29 3:05:46 27

1 1:.07:37 1 1:30:01 1 1:52:44 1

20 1:12:50 18 1:36:32 17 2:00:00 17 2:23:54 15 2:51:12 16
26 1:15:13 26 1:40:17 25 2:05:28 25 2:33:39 23

22 1:13:31 22 1:37:54 21 2:02:18 20 2:26:47 19

27 1:20:38 27 1:47:19 26 2:15:27 27 2:44:08 25

3 1.08:09 5 1:30:33 4 1:53:14 4

11 1:09:30 10 1:32:25 13 1:55:52 14 2:20:20 12

24 1:14:33 25 1:39:17 23 2:04:08 24 2:29:08 21 2:54:21 19



(118) 50 km chédza - Muzi Majstrovstva SVK

# Meno Nar.

1 (35 pEm MAJDAN Dusan 08.09.1987

2 (34) pEm TICHY Peter 12.03.1969
(33) pEm TISTAN Martin 12.11.1992

(119) 50 km chédza - Muzi Majstrovstva CZE

Klub / Krajina

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
SKP Cadca

Slovak republic

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
1 (5 h HLAVENKA Tomas 08.02.1977  AC Moravska Slavia Brno
) m SIMON Zdenék 29.06.1960  USK Praha
3) m SNAJDR David 21.11.1971  SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
@) m SCHROM Pavel 20.03.1991  VSK Univerzita Brno
6) Im MOTL Ondiej 25.07.1994  ASK Slavia Praha

(120) 50 km chédza - Muzi Majstrovstva POL

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
1 (290 mmm AUGUSTYN Rafal 14.05.1984 LKS Stal Mielec
2 (30) mmmm BLOCKI Adrian 11.04.1990 AZS-AWF Katowice
3 (28) mmm FESACZYNSKI Rafat 03.12.1980  AZS UMCS Lublin
4 (31) pmmm BLOCKI Damian 28.04.1989 AZS-AWF Katowice
(25) mmm GRINHOLC Grzegorz 05.03.1977 RKS Rumia
(26) mmm NOWAK tukasz 18.12.1988  OS AZS Poznan
(27) mmm TOMALA Dawid 27.08.1989 AZS-AWF Katowice
(121) 50 km chédza - Muzi Majstrovstva HUN
# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
1 (13) m== TOKODI David 03.05.1991  Hungary
2 (15) e CSABA Istvan 23.09.1959  Hungary
(14) == SRP Miklés Domonkos 06.03.1993  Hungary

(102) 35 km chodza - Muzi

1

# Meno

1 (40) mmmm VENYERCSAN Bence

5km # 10km #
(40) VENYERCSAN Bence 2239 1 4511 1

Nar. Klub / Krajina
08.01.1996 Hungary

15km # 20km # 25km
1:0737 1 13001 1 1:52:44

#
1

Vykon

4:10:40
4:53:27
DQ 230/7a

Vykon
4:37:16
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Vykon
3:44:42
3:48:39
3:48:56
3:53:01
DNF
DNF
DNF

Vykon

4:.09:15
6:06:03
DQ 230/7a

Vykon

2:38:28 NR

30 km
2:15:18

# 35km
1 2:38:28



(117) 50 km chédza - Zeny

#

Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
1 (38) mmm ELLWARD Agnieszka 26.03.1989 Poland 4:52:56
2 (37) mm= TOTH Andrea 14.01.1971  Hungary 6:18:36 <

S5km # 10km # 15km # 20km # 25km # 30km # 35km # 40km # 45km # 50 km #
2627 1 5250 1 1:19:04 1 14530 1 2:12:54 1 2:41:09 1 3:11:42 1 3:43:.06 1 41757 1 45256 1
32:56 2 1:06:36 2 1:41:51 2 2:18:06 2 2:54:34 2 3:32:35 2 4:12:24 2 4:53:13 2 5:35:28 2 6:18:36 2

1 (38) ELLWARD Agnieszka
2 (37) TOTH Andrea



(103) 20 km chédza - Muzi

(48)
(52)
(44)
(53)
(45)
(50)
(51)
(46)
(49)
(43)
(47)
(54)

N o o AN

(48)
(52
44
(53)
(45)
(50
(1)
(46)
(49)
(43)
(47)
(54

N oo o AN

Meno

KOZLOVSKU Genadij
RIZEK Milan

RACZ Sandor
CERNY Dominik
KOVACS Soma
KOMAROWSKI Kamil
KLONOWSKI Adrian
BURGER Donat
KOSECKI Kacper
ROMERO Leo
BAGDANY Tomasz
DOGAN Serkan

KOZLOVSKU Genadij
RIZEK Milan

RACZ Sandor
CERNY Dominik
KOVACS Soma
KOMAROWSKI Kamil
KLONOWSKI Adrian
BURGER Donat
KOSECKI Kacper
ROMERO Leo
BAGDANY Tomasz
DOGAN Serkan

Nar.

07.01.1991
05.01.1978
14.09.1986
01.11.1997
12.10.1997
21.03.1995
08.01.1997
10.12.1997
20.03.1997
08.07.1983
12.04.1995
01.04.1992

5 km
21:17
21:57
22:02
21:57
22:23
22:23
22:23
22:12
22:23
23:33
22:09
21:18

12

Klub / Krajina

Lithuania
Slovak republic
Hungary
Slovak republic
Hungary
Poland

Poland
Hungary
Poland
Honduras
Hungary
Turkey

10 km
42:21
43:28
44:14
44:40
44:42
44:42
44:43
4742
45:29
47:12
45:22
42:45

Vykon
1:24:48
1:27:54
1:28:28
1:29:49
1:31:15
1:31:39
1:32:30

DQ 230/7a
DQ 230/7a

DNF
DNF
DNF

15 km
1:03:29
1:05:49
1:06:25
1:.07:14
1:07:26
1:.07:41
1:.07:41

1:05:10

O VW N o U1 M N H

PB
PB

20 km
1:24:48
1:27:54
1:28:28
1:29:49
1:31:15
1:31:39
1:32:30
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(104) 20 km chédza - Zeny

#

(62)
(63)
(67)
(59)
(60)
(56)
(65)
(66)
(55)
(58)
(64)
(61)

N oo o AN

(62)
(63)
(67)
(59
(60)
(56)
(65)
(66)
(55)
(64)

N o o N

Meno

CZAKOVA Méria
RECSEI Rita
KOVACS Barbara
RENIC Ivana
GOLISOVA Jana
CUBANOVA Lucia
SARRAZIN Annelies
SZARKA Eszter
BEMOWSKA Ioanna

VAICIUKEVICIUTE Zivile
VAICIUKEVICIUTE Monika
CZAKOVA Maéria

RECSEI Rita

KOVACS Barbara

RENIC Ivana

GOLISOVA Jana
CUBANOVA Lucia
SARRAZIN Annelies
BEMOWSKA Ioanna

VAICIUKEVICIUTE Zivile
VAICIUKEVICIUTE Monika

BODORKOS Tamasné

Nar.

03.04.1996
03.04.1996
02.10.1988
30.01.1996
26.07.1993
21.08.1996
19.02.1992
09.08.1995
21.06.1981
06.09.1985
27.06.1994
27.12.1967

5 km
23:33
23:33
24:04
23:59
24:00
27:01
28:27
26:14
27:57
24:52

10 57:08

Klub / Krajina

Lithuania
Lithuania
Slovak republic
Hungary
Hungary
Croatia

Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Belgium
Hungary
Poland
Hungary

10 km
47:06
47:13
48:24
48:12
48:12
55:21

N O 60w bk TN R R

52:22
57:10
49:44

-
o o

Vykon

1:33:23
1:35:29
1:36:28
1:37:23
1:38:45
1:54:36
1:56:13
DQ 230/7a
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

15 km
1:10:07
1:11:16
1:12:12
1:12:43
1:13:06
1:24:41
1:26:08

N o o A WwN R R

PB

20 km
1:33:23
1:35:29
1:36:28
1:37:23
1:38:45
1:54:36
1:56:13
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(105) 10 km chodza - Juniori

# Meno
1 (72) |mm LIBNAR Vojtéch
2 (70) = STANKO Jurica

(71)  Im SRBECKY Filip

Nar.

11.04.1999
1999
1999

Czech republic

Klub / Krajina

Croatia

Czech republic

Vykon

46:38
52:33

DNS

1km # 2km # 3km # 4km # 5km # 6km # 7km # 8km # 9km
1 1402 1 1844 1 2323 1 2805 1 3249 1 3733 1 4212

(72) LIBNAR Vojtéch
(70) STANKO Jurica

447 1

9:27

(106) 10 km chédza - Juniorky

#

O© 00 N o it b W N

Meno
(81) mmm DIMANOPULOSZ Daphne
(84) p#m HACUNDOVA Ema
(83) pEm ZARSKA Klaudia
(77) wm JANOSIKOVA Veronika
(79) mmm KOMOROCZY Laura
(82) mmmm CSORGO Déra
(78) = TOTH Katalin
(80) = TATAY Kata

(76) m JOHANOVA Adéla
(75) Mwm SCHROMOVA Hana

(81) DIMANOPULOSZ Daphne
(84) HACUNDOVA Ema

(83) ZARSKA Klaudia

(77) JANOSIKOVA Veronika
(79) KOMOROCZY Laura

(82) CSORGO Déra

(78) TOTH Katalin

(80) TATAY Kata

(76) JOHANOVA Adéla

1 km
4:54
5:08
5:08
5:.07
5:05
5:14
5:33
5:32
5:51

O N 0 o N W U NP H®

2 km
9:44
10:17
10:17
10:28
10:28
10:44
11:28
11:29
12:09

Klub / Krajina

7 km
34:52
36:26
36:46
37:30
38:32
38:57
42:37
43:03

8 km
40:08
41:48
41:54
43:00
44:17
44:42
48:54
49:29

Nar.
13.08.1999 Hungary
05.03.1999 Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas
15.06.1999 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
22.06.1998 Czech republic
21.01.1999 Hungary
07.10.2001 Hungary
07.11.2002 Hungary
28.12.1999 Hungary
16.10.1999 Czech republic

1998 Czech republic
# 3km # 4km # 5km # 6 km
1 1442 1 1931 1 24:32 1 2942
2 15229 2 2040 2 25:53 2 31:.06
3 15334 3 2048 3 26:14 3 31:29
4 15555 4 21:14 4 26:39 4 32:05
5 1555 5 21:32 5 27:10 5 32:50
6 16:20 6 21:59 6 27:38 6 3316
7 17:36 7 2344 7 30:03 7 36:22
8 17:38 8 2344 8 30:12 8 36:35
9 1833 9 25.03 9 31:220 9 3741

O 00 N o 1 A W N R H®

44:09

© 00 N o U1 A W N R H®

50:48

© 00 N o U1 A W N P

501 2 10:11 2 1526 2 2040 2 2558 2 31:26 2 36146 2 41:54 2 47:18

Vykon

50:28
51:49
51:54
53:45
55:35
56:03

1:01:16
1:02:22
1:03:39

DNS

9 km
45:17
47:01
47:.02
48:24
49:58
50:25
55:17
55:58
57:22

O© 00 N o Ul A W N P H®

10 km
46:38
52:33

PB

PB

PB

10 km
50:28
51:49
51:54
53:45
55:35
56:03
1:.01:16
1:.02:22
1:03:39

N P H®
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(107) 10 km chodza - Dorastenci

# Meno Nar.
1 (88) mmmm SAROSSI Balint 30.04.2000
2 (96) mEm KUBIS Lubomir 19.04.2001
3 (87) mem ROZMAN Bruno 09.01.2001
4 (90) me= TOTH Norbert 07.10.2001
5 (89) mmm VARGA Dévid 25.05.2001
6 (94) m RUDENKA Arminas 26.09.2001
7 (95 M LIUTINSKIS Arnoldas 22.05.2001
8 (97) pEm HAMZIC Alan 21.06.2000
9 (91) mmm NYERGES Balézs 13.06.2001
(92) = HORVATH Daniel 16.10.2000
(93) e GAL Vencel 27.01.2001
1km # 2km # 3km

(88) SAROSSI Balint 429 1 854 1 1325
(96) KUBIS Lubomir 441 3 910 2 1346
(87) ROZMAN Bruno 442 4 915 3 13:59
(90) TOTH Norbert 452 5 944 5 1443
(89) VARGA David 454 9 945 9 1445
(94) RUDENKA Arminas 4:39 2 925 4 1417
(95) LIUTINSKIS Arnoldas 4:55 10 9:52 10 15:05
(97) HAMZIC Alan 454 8 945 7 1448
(91) NYERGES Balazs 5:35 11 11:37 11 17:48
(92) HORVATH Daniel 453 7 945 8 1445

93)

GAL Vencel

Klub / Krajina

Hungary

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Croatia

Hungary

Hungary

Lithuania

Lithuania

SK SOG Nitra

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

# 4km # 5km # 6km # 7km
1 17558 1 2228 1 2659 1 31:26
2 1822 2 2303 2 2742 2 3225
3 1840 3 23225 3 2811 3 33:.02
5 1938 5 24:36 7 2933 6 3426
8 1938 7 2436 5 2933 5 3430
4 1911 4 2409 4 2909 4 3416
10 20:28 10 25:53 10 31:18 9 3643
9 2008 9 2539 9 31110 8 36149
11 24:05 11 30:22 11 36:35 10 42:50

7 1939 8 2436 6 2933 7

452 6 944 6 1445 6 1938 6 2438 8

Vykon
44:57
46:16
47:30
49:02
49:29
49:37
53:09
53:17

1:.01:33

DQ 230/7a
DQ 230/7a

PB

PB

8 km
35:57
37:06
37:52

# 9 km
1
2
3
39:23 4
6
5
7
8
9

40:31
41:44
42:42
44:18
44:34
44:36
47:45
47:59
55:28

39:33
39:27
42:14
42:29
49:12

©O© 00 N o U1 A W N R B

10 km
44:57
46:16
47:30
49:02
49:29
49:37
53:09
53:17
1:01:33



(108) 5 km chodza - Dorastenky

#

(123)
(122)
(118)
(125)
(121)
(120)
(127)
(119)
(124)
10 (126)
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(101)
(106)
(103)
(105)
(102)
(104)
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Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
B KAVALIAUSKAITE Austéja 25.05.2000 Lithuania 24:54
= HORNYAK Anna 28.12.2000 Hungary 26:20
= PEVEC Eli 17.12.2001 Croatia 26:41
B8 BURZALOVA Hana 03.11.2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 28:07
B BOCKOVA Sabina 21.09.2001 Czech republic 28:25
B  KOTASKOVA Tereza 12.10.2001 Czech republic 29:17
W RUSKOVA Lucia 03.11.2001 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica 29:22
= KRENEK Klara 03.07.2001 Croatia 29:47
B INTIHAR Marulc Ana 20.11.2000 Slovenia 30:03
gim SEVCIKOVA Nikoleta 14.11.2001 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica 30:41
1 km # 2 km # 3 km # 4 km # 5 km
KAVALIAUSKAITE Austéja 4:52 1 9:46 1 14:47 1 19:55 1 24:54
HORNYAK Anna 5:.07 4 10:21 3 15:38 2 21:00 2 26:20
PEVEC Eli 5:05 3 10:18 2 15:38 3 21:02 3 26:41
BURZALOVA Hana 5:05 2 10:38 4 16:24 4 22:19 4 28:07
BOCKOVA Sabina 5:26 5 11:14 6 17:10 6 22:57 5 28:25
KOTASKOVA Tereza 527 6 1113 5 1710 5 2319 6 2917
RUSKOVA Lucia 5:44 8 11:40 7 17:40 7 23:38 7 29:22
KRENEK Klara 6:03 10 12:08 10 18:05 9 24.01 8 2947
INTIHAR Marulc Ana 543 7 11:42 8 17:56 8 24:.04 9 30:03
SEVCIKOVA Nikoleta 553 9 1158 1812 10 2431 10 3041
(115) 5 km chodza - Veterani
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
B NEJEZCHLEBA Josef 21.05.1957 Czech republic 30:40
EEm BADURA Jozef 08.02.1955 Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas 32:09
EElm STRAKA Eduard 24.06.1946 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 33.01
BEm GAZAREK Roman 18.09.1968 Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas 34:31 PB
= RAO Salvatore 25.06.1957 Hungary DQ 230/7a
EElm MEDERA Zdeno 1975 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom DNF
1km # 2 km # 3 km # 4 km # 5 km
NEJEZCHLEBA Josef 5:39 2 11:44 2 18:07 1 24:24 1 30:40
BADURA Jozef 6:20 5 12:51 4 19:16 3 25:44 3 32:09
STRAKA Eduard 6:20 4 12:51 5 19:30 4 26:14 4 33:01
GAZAREK Roman 6:28 6 13:10 6 20:17 5 27:20 5 34:31
RAO Salvatore 5:52 3 11:59 3 18:14 2 25:00 2 31:38
MEDERA Zdeno 5.03 1 10:11 1

PB
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(116) 5 km chédza - Veteranky

#

(109)
112)
(114)
(110)
(115)
(113)
(111)
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Meno

KOVACS Andrea
SLEZIONA Katarzyna
PASTIERIKOVA Alexandra
HETENYI Néra

CERNA Dana
TISTANOVA Zuzana
BODORKOS Taméasné

KOVACS Andrea
SLEZIONA Katarzyna
PASTIERIKOVA Alexandra
HETENYI Néra

CERNA Dana
TISTANOVA Zuzana

Nar.

21.07.1980
01.05.1970
06.09.1979
1970
28.08.1973
08.07.1970
27.12.1967

1 km
5:07
5:48
6:01
6:14
6:27
6:31

Klub / Krajina

Austria

Poland

Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Hungary

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
Hungary

# 2 km # 3 km #
1 10:.07 1 15:11 1
2 11:33 2 17:15 2
3 12:19 3 18:40 3
4 1242 4 1910 4
5 13:03 5 19:25 5
6 13:15 6 20:03 6

4 km
20:13
23:03
25:00
25:47
26:01
26:58

Vykon

25:04
28:49
31:.01
32:09
32:32
33:45
DNS

o Ul A W N R H

PB

5 km
25:04
28:49
31.01
32:09
32:32
33:45
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(109) 3 km choédza - Starsi ziaci

A wWw N R

A W N R

(134)
(133)
(132)
(130)
(131)

(134
(133
(132
(130
(131

NPEEN N N AN

Meno

NEMCOK Patrik
ZELENAK Hugo
BANK Leon
SZENTMARJAI Bélint
GONDA Levente

NEMCOK Patrik
ZELENAK Hugo
BANK Leon
SZENTMARJAI Balint
GONDA Levente

(110) 3 km chédza - Starsie ziacky

#
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(140)
(148)
(150)
(138)
(142)
(141)
(144)
(149)
(146)
(139)
(218)
(147)
(145)
(219)
(143)

NENERNEEINNFEERI

Meno

SPILLER Tiziana
DEVALDOVA Karin
KRESTIANKOVA Anezka
ZIKMUNDOVA Jana
REPASI Bernadett
TAMAS Dorottya

KOCSI Elizabet
PRIBLULOVA Anténia
ZEMKOVA Klara
MOLNAR Boglarka
MASARYKOVA Annaméria
DUDOVA Paulina
BENKE Demetria
MASARYKOVA Johanka
KOLMER Jazmin

SPILLER Tiziana
DEVALDOVA Karin
KRESTIANKOVA Anezka
ZIKMUNDOVA Jana
REPASI Bernadett
TAMAS Dorottya
KOCSI Elizabet
PRIBLULOVA Antdnia
ZEMKOVA Klara
MOLNAR Boglarka
MASARYKOVA Annamaéria
DUDOVA Paulina
BENKE Demetria
MASARYKOVA Johanka
KOLMER Jazmin

Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
13.06.2003 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica 15:10 PB
24.09.2003 SK SOG Nitra 15:46 ~
25.04.2003 Hungary 17:03
11.07.2003 Hungary 17:04 PB <
23.04.2003 Hungary DQ 230/7a ~<<
1 km # 2 km # 3 km #
5:06 2 10:09 1 15:10 1
5:06 1 10:21 2 15:46 2
5:42 4 11:21 4 17:03 4
5:42 5 11:28 5 17:04 5
5:07 3 10:29 3 15:56 3
Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
23.12.2003 Hungary 16:18 PB
12.07.2003 AK Slavia TU KoSice 16:35 PB
30.06.2003 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica 17:.07 PB
02.10.2002 Czech republic 17:12
13.07.2002 Hungary 17:16 PB
27.08.2003 Hungary 17:26  PB
24.04.2002 Hungary 17:31
12.06.2002 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica 18:10 PB
13.05.2002 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 1820 PB
30.04.2003 Hungary 18:37 PB
21.08.2002 Atleticky klub Bacuch 18:50
28.04.2003 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 19:00
02.05.2002 Hungary 19:48
16.11.2003 Atleticky klub Bactch 20:39
27.10.2004 Hungary 20:57 PB
1km # 2 km # 3 km #
5:22 1 10:56 1 16:18 1
5:22 2 10:59 2 16:35 2
5:26 3 11:22 3 17:07 3
5:32 4 11:25 4 17:12 4
543 5 11:33 5 17:16 5
5:46 7 11:44 6 17:26 6
5:44 6 11:45 7 17:31 7
5:46 8 11:56 8 18:10 8
6:01 11 12:12 9 18:20 9
6:04 12 12:27 10 18:37 10
6:00 9 12:28 11 18:50 11
6:00 10 12:29 12 19:00 12
6:24 14 13:12 13 19:48 13
6:08 13 13:25 14 20:39 14
6:25 15 13:44 15 20:57 15



(111) 1 km chédza - Mladsi Ziaci

#
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(155)
(163)
(162)
(157)
(164)
(161)
(165)
(158)
(159)
(160)

Meno

KOCSIS Bendeguz
HORNY Tomas
PASTOREK Richard
GREGAN Michal
BROOK Morton
KOHUT Milan
RAFAJ Jakub
KORCOK Adam
LANI Frederik
TROIAK Simon

(112) 1 km chédza - Mladsie ziacky

#
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el i e =
Ui A W N R O

(177)
(178)
(176)
(180)
(172)
(169)
(173)
(179)
(175)
(182)
(181)
(184)
(186)
(170)
(171)
(174)
(183)
(185)

Meno

DUDOVA Ivana
AVENOVA Paulina
BRNAKOVA Barbora
SCEPKOVA Daniela
MIKOLAJOVA Aneta
ORAVECZ Anikd
ORAVCOVA Karin
SUCHA Veronika
GAZARKOVA Maéria
KAROVA Klaudia
POTANCOKOVA Sofia
BELICKOVA Michaela
BENOVA Mia
FARKAS Orsolya
KAMENSKA Terézia
KUDLISCKA Lilli
BUCKOVA Patricia
BUBELINYOVA Lea

Nar.

26.08.2005
15.06.2004
11.11.2004
25.10.2005
2004
19.04.2005
17.01.2005
24.10.2005
01.07.2004
13.01.2005

Nar.

08.06.2005
22.08.2004
28.09.2004
09.02.2005
30.12.2005
06.12.2004
01.06.2005
15.01.2004
26.09.2005
02.11.2004
15.08.2005
16.04.2004
18.11.2005
14.12.2005
10.08.2005
03.12.2005
2004
12.01.2004

Klub / Krajina

Hungary

BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Krupina
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Krupina
Atleticky klub Bacuch
Atleticky klub Krupina
Maraton AC Raca
Atleticky klub Krupina

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK SOG Nitra

MSK Ziar nad Hronom

AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svity Jur
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Hungary

AK pri Z8 s MS Borsky Svaty Jur
Maraton AC Raca

Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas

BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica

BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica

BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Bacutch

Hungary

BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Maraton AC Raca

BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Bacuch

Vykon
4:42
4:46
5:14
5:33
5:43
6:00
6:04
7:17
DNS
DNS

Vykon
4:45
5:06
5:15
5:20
5:29
5:37
5:43
5:45
6:01
6:04
6:13
6:18
6:32
6:49
7:07
DNS
DNS
DNS

PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB
PB



(113) 1 km chédza - Pripravka chlapci

#
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(206)
(204)
(198)
(195)
(190)
(196)
(193)
(202)
(200)
(197)
(237)
(208)
(209)
(211)
(201)
(191)
(210)
(207)
(199)
(205)

Meno

BATOVSKY Simon
ROSENBAUM Lukéas
UHRIK Simon
SLOVAK Richard
BOBOK Tomas
ZAMECNIK Richard
MAZGUT Jakub
CERNY Lukas
LAKOSIL Benjamin
KORCOK Matej
AUXT Tadeas
DONOVAL Viliam
BENUS Jakub
PRIBILINEC Nikolas
KRAJC Matus

HEW Michal
MASARYK Samuel
SVANTNER Simon
HAVIAR Michal
MESTAN Michal

Nar.

26.02.2008
25.07.2007
25.05.2006
08.06.2009
19.10.2007
25.10.2009
06.08.2007
26.02.2008
22.11.2009
29.10.2007
07.08.2009
11.08.2007
25.03.2008
07.01.2009
17.05.2007
24.12.2008
27.11.2006
2009
30.09.2009
22.02.2009

Klub / Krajina

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Krupina
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
Atleticky klub Krupina
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Krupina
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Bacuch
Atleticky klub Bacuch

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica

Vykon
5.03
5:06
5:13
5:24
5:31
5:37
5:47
6:21
6:26
6:26
6:28
6:33
6:35
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:12
7:26
DNS
DNS

PB

PB

PB

PB



(111) 1 km chédza - Pripravka dievcata

#
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(224)
(222)
(216)
(223)
(240)
(215)
(225)
(236)
(213)
(244)
(229)
(246)
(241)
(234)
(242)
17)
(239)
(238)
(232)
(221)
(247)
(243)
(228)
(185)
(227)
(250)
(220)
(203)
(226)
(233)
(235)
(245)

Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
ZAMECNIKOVA Kristina 27.09.2007 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
STACHOVA Simona 28.03.2007 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
JANCOVA Bibiana 17.04.2006 Atleticky klub Baclch
STEVULOVA Nina 14.03.2006 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
PASTOREKOVA Henrieta 19.09.2006 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
ZIBRINYI Luca Kata 2006 Hungary
DANIELOVA SA Viktéria 17.12.2007 AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svity Jur
PASTIERIKOVA Alexandra 21.07.2008 Atleticky klub Bojnicky
BALOGHOVA Viktéria 22.08.2006 Dudince
SEBESTOVA Sandra 11.06.2007 Atleticky klub Bactch
LAKOSILOVA Zoja Danae 06.01.2009 MSK Ziar nad Hronom
BETKOVA Sarah 30.04.2007 Atleticky klub Bactch
LAPINOVA Michaela 01.05.2007 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
SMRTICOVA Nina 04.02.2007 AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svéty Jur
HAVIAROVA Anna Méria 29.04.2007 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BARTOVICOVA Paulina 13.09.2008 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
ROSENBAUMOVA Kristina 13.04.2009 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
SKVARKOVA Ema 11.01.2009 BCF Dukla Banskéa Bystrica
GAZARKOVA Adriana 03.01.2008 Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas
POBISOVA Zuzka 01.04.2008 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BENOVA Sally 30.01.2008 Atleticky klub Bacuch
CERVENAKOVA Veronika 09.01.2008 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
CINTULOVA Agata 18.08.2009 Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas
HOUSKOVA Daniela 03.03.2009 Atleticky klub Bactch
VICENOVA Silvia 17.08.2008 AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svaty Jur
SLIACKA Dominika 25.05.2010 Dudince
MIHALIKOVA Vivien 04.10.2008 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
GOLIANOVA Kristina 12.11.2008 BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
RADOCHOVA Agata 27.08.2008 AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svaty Jur
TRANZIKOVA Dominika 29.12.2006 Maraton AC Raca
HRUSOVSKA Simona 18.01.2007 AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svaty Jur
BUBELINYOVA Sofia 25.07.2007 Atleticky klub Bactch

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informaécii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

5:21
5:30
5:33
5:39
6:00
6:11
6:21
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:43
6:49
6:53
6:58
7:03
7:08
7:08
7:16
7:18
7:24
7:32
7:33
7:36
8:05
8:13
8:18
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PB

PB

PB

PB
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